Dusseldorf | Sommer 2024

TC Seestern 1979 e.V. (3064)
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Anlage
Oberloricker Str. 17, 40547 Dusseldorf
m 01773846552 info@tcseestern.de

Hallenadresse
Oberloricker Str. 17, 40547 Dusseldorf

Sportwart/in
Augustin, Julian
T 017634666093 j.augustin@isa-rework.com

Jugendwart/in

Augustin, Julian
T 017634666093 j.augustin@isa-rework.com
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Junioren U12 1 (4er) | Bezirksklasse B
MF: Ben Raderschatt
m 01792313175; katrin.paschke@yahoo.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Semer, Luis
Beckmann, Tim
Klotzbach, Lucas
Raderschatt, Ben
Grol3, Laurenz
Kuttenkeuler, Bela
Klippelberg, Felix
Hinz, Vincent
Elsmann, Arthur
Matvejevs, Robert
Preidt, Frederik
Freier, Carlos
Becker, Johannes

ID-Nr.

11206719
11216177
11313888
11210280
11210294
11309076
11313876
11213799
11313825
11216175
11216251
11411569
11216180

LK

LK23,3
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK24,4
LK24,0
LK25,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

LK24,0
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‘TENNIS-VERBAND NIEDERRHEIN e.V.




